BCSMT82 - B&C SHARP SSL /MEN

BCSMT82 B&C SHARP SSL /MEN

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./©
Dtugosé catkowita (A)
Szerokos¢ klatki piersiowej (B)

KOLORY:

. Black . Deep Red

. Navy

BC

BE INSPIRED

130 g/m?

[J white

Left chest pocket

Certyfikaty:

)

STANDARD
100

Bangladesh

EoA®X

10
80
56

GLOWNE CECHY

Semi cut-away collar

The exclusive B&C Tie-Fix©

Horizontal last buttonhole

Curved bottom hem

Kraj pochodzenia:

10
81
58,8

100% cotton twill with Easy Care finish

Cross stitched mother-of-pearl effect buttons

Folded hem sleeves with double overstitch

Back yoke with 2 overstitched side pleats

Inside lap seams for perfect finish

Square-shaped bottom hem reinforcement

L
10
83

63,5

XL

10

85
68,5

3XL
10
88
76
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